
 
 
 

2017 – 2018 School Year 

Route #20 AM 

Drop Off:   Whitehorse Elementary School 

Pick Up:    Arkell, Logan, Granger, Valleyview, Hillcrest  

Departs: 

7:31 am START Mallard Way @ Goldeneye #1   
7:33 am STOP Mallard Way @ Goldeneye #2 

7:35 am STOP Heron Drive (city bus stop) 

7:37 am  STOP Falcon Drive @ mailboxes   
7:39 am STOP 53 Finch Crescent   
7:41 am STOP 107 Finch Crescent   
7:43 am STOP 27 Emerald Trail (beside or across from)   
7:48 am STOP Wilson Drive @ Granger Mall Mailboxes   
7:50 am STOP Wilson @ Hayes Crescent   
7:52 am STOP Thompson Road @ Gillis Place   
7:54 am STOP Thompson Apartment Bus Stop   
7:56 am STOP Valleyview Drive @ Community Greenhouse 

8:01 am  STOP Hillcrest @ Roundel   
8:03 am STOP 32 Sunset Drive North   
8:05 am STOP Park Lane @Sunset Drive North   
8:07 am STOP Hillcrest @ Dalton Trail / Kluane Crescent 

8:15 am Arrive Whitehorse Elementary School 

 

  PLEASE BE AT BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE DEPARTURE 

 

Route #20 PM 

Pick Up:    Whitehorse Elementary School 
Drop Off:   Arkell, Logan, Granger, Valleyview, Hillcrest 

 

3:20 pm Leave Whitehorse Elementary School 

3:27 pm STOP Mallard Way @ Goldeneye #1  

3:29 pm STOP Mallard Way @ Goldeneye #2 

3:30 pm  STOP Heron Drive (city bus stop) 

3:31 pm STOP Falcon Drive Pullout @ mailboxes   
3:33 pm STOP 53 Finch Crescent   
3:35 pm STOP 107 Finch Crescent   
3:37 pm STOP 27 Emerald Trail beside or across from   
3:40 am STOP Wilson Drive @ Granger Mall Mailboxes   
3:42 pm STOP Wilson @ Hayes Crescent   
3:43 pm STOP Thompson Road @ Gillis Place   
3:44 pm STOP Thompson Apartment Bus Stop   
3:49 pm STOP Valleyview Drive @ Community Greenhouse   
3:53 pm STOP 32 Sunset Drive North   
3:55 pm STOP Park Lane @Sunset Drive North   
3:57 pm     STOP     Hillcrest @ Dalton Trail / Kluane Crescent 

3:59 pm      END     Hillcrest @ Roundel 



 
 
 

 


